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Camden London Tournoi satellite sabre Londres 2017-10-

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

masculin

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Final 09:00

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
AUS
BUL
FRA

DOBEL-OBER Marius
HONEYBONE James
POPE Stephen
WOODLAND Thomas
DICK Jadryn
TONCHEYV Teodor

DEMEESTER--
BERNAMONT Nathan

Pool 2 Piste Blue 09:00

GBR
GBR
GBR
Sul
FRA
JPN
ITA

Pool 3 Piste
GBR

GBR

GBR

BUL

LBA

ITA

JPN

BURTON George
DEARY William
GUY Bryn

NOTZON David
DUBARRY Baptiste
YAMA Naotaka
RICCARDI Federico

Green 09:00

EDWARDS James
SHEK Antony
MARTIN James
GENOV Galin
AHMED Mohamed
REPETTI Giovanni
MORI Koki

Pool 4 Piste Red 09:00

GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL
FRA

POR
GRE

Pool 5 Piste
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
BEL
GRE
RSA

PARR Harry
LEPONIS Stefan
MILLER Curtis
JACOB Michael

LEVY-BENCHETON
Cedric

MATIAS Nicolas

TSOUROUTAS
Georges

Yellow 09:00

RAHIMI Amir
WEBB Jonathan
CARTER Toby
BERKAY Deniz
PROSSE Mael

POLIAKQOV Alexandros

BARNES-WEBB
Richard

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/
V/5
D/0
V/5
D1

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

D/0

D/0
D/
D/0
D/
D/

D/0

D2
D/3
V/5
D/
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
V/5

D/0

V/5
D2
D/4
D2
D2

Referee: ROSE Julian (GBR)

D/
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/
V/5

Place

D/3
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/

Date

29

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

D/4

Referee: MOORE Steven (CAN)

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
DA
DA
D/

V/5
D/4

D2
V/5
D/4
D2
D/4

V/5

Referee: ROWLEY Jake (GBR)

V/5
D/3

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

D/
D/2
D/

D/2
V/5
D2

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/
D/
D/0
D/1
D/

D/0

Referee: PASTORE Domenico (ITA)

D2
D/0

D/2
D/3

D/3
V/5

D/
D2
V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/1

D/3

Referee: JENNINGS Patrick (GBR)

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

D/3
V/5
D/3

D/3
V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/

DA
V/5
D/0
D/4
D/

D/

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

DA
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3
D/0
V/5
D/0

V/5
D/0
D/
V/5
D/2
V/5

D/4
D/2
D/0
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

S

V/IM
0.17

0.67
0.33
0.5
0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.17
0.83
0.17
0.17
0.83
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.67

0.33
0.83
0.17

0.5

V/IM
0.33
0.17
0.83
0.5
0.33

0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.33
0.83
0.33
0.67
0.5
0.83

HS
14
30
24
22
19
20
19

HS
13
26
19
12
29
21
27

HS
22

13
26
10
30
18

HS
19
17
25
24
16

24
25

HS
18
29
21
26
23
27

HR
29

20
23
23
25
25

HR
26
14
29
29
12
22
15

HR
12
30
23
13
28

HR
24
26
15
20
26

20
19

HR
25
15
25
22
24
12
30

SA

HS/HR

HS/HR
-13

12

-10
-17

17

12

HS/HR

HS/HR



Pool 6 Piste 1 09:00

GBR
GBR
GBR
BUL
AUT

ITA

FRA

HAMILTON Zachary
HOLDSWORTH Bertie
LLEWELLYN Ethan
TRAIKOV Daniel

RAUCHBERGER David

D'ARMIENTO
Francesco

ESQUERRE Olivier

Pool 7 Piste Final 10:10

GBR

GBR
GBR
AUT
ITA
BEL

CAN

GANDER COMPTON
Jacob

SUDDARDS George
GELLETT Charles
REIMER Max
MARINO Fabrizio

DE VISSCHER Jules-
Emile

CHIARA Angelo

Pool 8 Piste Blue 10:10

GBR
GBR
GBR
JPN
CAN
ITA
Sul

Pool 9 Piste

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
BUL
JPN
USA

SAUNDERS Awen
HOWES Nicholas
HALLIWELL Barnaby
OTA Masaya
CAUCHON Francois
SCEPI Stefano
WINIGER Lothar

Green 10:10
ELLIOTT Phil
POTTER James
THORLEY Christian
MAXWELL Joshua
TSVETKOV Dobromir
MINAMI Daichi
KOLASA Thomas

Pool 10 Piste Red 10:10

Pool 11

GBR
GBR
GBR
CAN
POR
HUN

Piste
GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN
JPN
AUT
IRL

DOWSE Kieran
REN Ethan
GHOSH Julian
PITURA Philip
GODINHO Jose
PECH Miklos

Yellow 10:10
JANSSEN Loek
POTTER Nathan
REDSHAW Daniel
GALGOCZY Tamas
SHIMADA Shota
FLICK Karl Friedrich
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

V/5
DA
D2
D/2
V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/
D/0
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

D/2

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/4

D/0

D/4

D/4
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/

D/4
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/2

D/

D2
V/5
D/4
D2
V/5

D/3

D/
V/5
D/0
V/5

D2

D/2
D/4
V/5
D/0
V/5

Referee: PUY Kristof (HUN)

V/5
D2

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5
D1

V/5
V/5

D/0

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3

V/5

D/0

Referee: ROWLEY Jake (GBR)

D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/

D/2
D/3
D/0

D/4

D/3

Referee: PUY Kristof (HUN)
ROSE Julian (GBR)

D/3
V/5

D/
D/0
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
D2
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/
V/5
DA
D2
D2

D/0

D/0

D/3
D/0
D/2
V/5

V/5

D2
D/3
D/
D2
D/3

D/2

Referee: JENNINGS Patrick (GBR)

D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
D/4

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/3
D/2

D/
D2
D/3

V/5
D/4
D/0

DA
V/5

D/
V/5
DA
V/5

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

Referee: MOORE Steven (CAN)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

D/
V/5
D/0

D/0
D/0
D/3

D/0
D/
D/3
V/5

D/0
D/4

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: PASTORE Domenico (ITA)

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/0

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/4

D/2
D/3
D/3
V/5
D/4

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5

D/
D/4
V/5
V/5
DA
D/4

DA
D/4
D/0
D/2
D2

D/4
DA
D/0
V/5
V/5
D/0

V/IM
0.6
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.8

V/IM
0.17

0.5
0.17
0.17

0.67

0.83

V/IM

0.17
0.67
0.67

0.5

0.5

V/IM

0.67
0.5

0.5
0.17
0.67

V/IM
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.6
0.2

V/IM
0.2
0.6

0.8
0.8

0.6

HS
18
20
13
15
17
24

HS
14

22
18
17
30
28

28

HS

15
25
25
12
20
30
19

HS

27

30
21
20
27

HS
18
23
10
18

25

HS
12
17

24
20

22

HR
15
19
20
21
21

HR
28

27
25
28
13
15

21

HR

27
21
14
30
18
13
23

HR
30
19
25

20
27
20

HR
16
14
24
15
24

HS/HR
-14
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